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Finisher Cortificate

Awarded To

IRENE VOO LY YEN
21.0975 KM Half Marathon

has completed with an official time of

03:07:15

Overall 1195 HoLe

7.5KM

Gender 336 e
Category 193

at the
13t Borneo Marathon

on Sunday, 21t MAY 2023, Kota Kinabalu, Sabah

%,/
Race Director

00:23:43
00:34:06
00:55:48
00:42:33




